ALUMINA LTD.

ALUMINA LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000AWC3 WKN:

Overview

2024/04/23 08:10:54

Price
1.58 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.94% (0.03)

AUOO0000AWC3
AWC

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

2,775 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

1.57 AUD (594)
1.58 AUD (197,829)
1.555 AUD

1.58 AUD

1.54 AUD

1.55 AUD

1.566304 AUD
6,396,456
10,019,083.52
5,057

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951097
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000AWC3&ID_NOTATION=6489069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38d927c3174975e5b24f3a139eb80c78407ca9cd1bd9efce9113df0ecbb521fb&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5960aa6152820cb9f&time=1713988164&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25a5f3cc74a14edb11030af86a22ae4ca0fa1590a1fbc250d93613b61c55da8e&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0a4df0facc36e6a38&time=1713988164&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b156d92a61c07f153776435b05716febeec8617b0d83aed6af6f6553c113fe8f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0496eabb3cdf7ad8b&time=1713988164&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1907a1c8b68a58754961264295c8f940e78953756afaf028f0bca000b401b181&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=93de61c785e2002ad&time=1713988164&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ac6e564ba2b2ed51cabcf52724a5eb8ebdc4a01011f341b8b05e3bf2c42065e&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f24427758c7d32dc4&time=1713988164&tool=RSC

ALUMINA LTD.

Details

2024/04/23 08:10:54

Price
1.58 AUD

Difference (] 1.94% (0.03)

General attributes

ISIN AUO00000AWC3
Symbol AWC
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 2,775 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.57 AUD (594)
Ask (Ask size) 1.58 AUD (197,829)
Open 1.555 AUD
High 1.58 AUD
Low 1.54 AUD
Close (prev. day) 1.55 AUD
VWAP 1.566304 AUD
Volume (pcs) 6,396,456
Trading volume 10,019,083.52
Number of trades 5,057
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +102.56% +3.61% -7.60%
Perf (abs.) +0.80 +0.06 -0.13
Beta 2.14 1.82 1.28
Volatility 52.43 45.10 37.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

1.55 AUD (7,025,398
1.41 AUD (15,275,345
1.12 AUD (13,192,923
1.15 AUD (10,649,398
1.61 AUD (2024/04/15
0.88 AUD (2024/01/04
1.61 AUD (2024/04/15
0.69 AUD (2023/11/23

NN NS s N

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 20:19 0.932 EUR 0.01 2

04/23
Stuttgart 2024/ 10:32 0.9372 EUR 0.00 2

04/23
Munich 2024/ 08:02 0.942 EUR 0.00 1

04/23
Hamburg 2024/ 08:00 0.9398 EUR 0.00 1

04/23
Frankfurt 2024/ 20:17 0.931 EUR 0.03 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6489069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21590605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10105438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6498655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34961275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6498653

ALUMINA LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

04/23

2024/
04/02

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

16:16 0.92USD  0.00

19:30 0.9382 EUR 0.00

08:02 0.942 EUR 0.00

08:10 1.58 AUD  10.02

5,057
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17638087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17638087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6498654

ALUMINA LTD.

Company profile
Company Logo

ALUMINA

LIMITEDR

Contact Details
ALUMINA LTD.

Level 12 IBM Centre - VIC 3006 Southbank
Telefon: 03 8699 2600

Fax: 03 8699 2699

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael P
Ferraro

Andrew Wood

Galina Kraeva

Grant A.
Dempsey

Stephen
Foster

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

William Day Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Alistair Field Member of Supervisory
Board

Chen Zeng Member of Supervisory
Board

Deborah Member of Supervisory

O'Toole Board

John Bevan Member of Supervisory
Board

Shirley In't Member of Supervisory

Veld Board
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